FORM OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Imperial Oil & Gas Froducts Company %, 5, Hinerman

EREREERENNOE COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
230 Grant Street 109 Thompson Ave.,
Pittshurgh 19, Fa. — TFew Concord, Ohiec.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

— ©Coal not operated ___ October 18, 1980

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Grant District
ADDRESS
___Dave lowe, Agent — Wetsel ___County
o
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS \57 yd

Well No il =8 g2p° 35"
—  Coburn, W. Vae
ADDRESS ‘. l ! !‘h 1” Farm

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

— September 15, 1960 , madeby__Dave lowe, Agent = to
— H, S Hinersan , and recorded on the_ 2}sta day

of Septesber 1050 ——,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book J8=A  page 421 .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they ma
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address___ day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. :

Very truly yours, ¢

5 Na228 27

LL OPERATOR

_ITY or Town T0/06/2023

[

STATE

- *Section 3 . . . T Tf no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

CHARLESTON
Ootober 18, 1950

ARCH ., ALEXANDER
CHIEF

Imperial 0il & Gas Produets Company
230 Grant Street

Pittsburgh 19, Pennsylvania
Gentlemen:

Wo are in rc«ipt of plications
to drill Wells Hose 1, 2 and 3§ + Lo ¥\dohn Lowe
Tract, Grant District, Wetze om Wa Hinerman,
109 Thompson Avenue, New cea 0. Gopiu of the

of locat g

applications and map oca hould have been sent you

sations of these wells will intere
fere wi oF bus either acbual or projected, plesse
file etions with thia office on or before October 28, 1950.

Very truly yours,

Adminigtrative Assistant
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

10/06/2023






Hovembir 2, 1950

My, ¥, 8, Hinorsan
109 Theposon Avamie
Row Comeord, Ohio

Dear Sir:

faeloscd fs permit WED3(9 to defll Wall
Bos 3 on the Ry L. and John lLows Farm, Grant Distriet,

Wetzel wy;
Very truly wours,
Administrative Assistant
ClE:Y
Bncle2

CC: TInspsctor Oliver ¥, Linsberg

10/06/2023
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Coal owned by
Imperial 0il and Gas
Products Company.
230, Grant Street,

Pittsburgh, 19, Penna;
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Coal Nt eper-aled.

Company W.S, Hinermean
Address___New Concorcl, Ohro
Farm _R.4. ¢ Jah Lowe
Tract________ Acres_7 8 Lease No.______

Well (Farm) No.:{_‘_l_,A_I't_L?AS;rjal No.

! No3—78¢
Elevation (Spirit Level) 2-%270

Quadrangle

Manhing Lo

County

Engineer

Enginees Registration No. _Co, SU\'V&‘JO”

File No. Drawing No.

Date /0-%-/9250 Scale__ 1" = 20 yels

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DiVIsION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FILE NO. Wﬁt:.36 -O /2023

wetr-369-#3

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

“*IMPERIAL'’ TRACING CLOTH
K&ECO,NY.





